
Appendix A – WY Providers  
 

Provider Name Learner numbers by LA Training Offer 

Grant Providers B C K L W  

Local Authorities       

Bradford City 
Council 

Total: 1183 

 
1183 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

English, Maths, ICT, Preparation for Work, 
Vocational Training, ESOL & Other 

Calderdale Council 
Total: 3006 

 
0 

 
3006 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

English, Maths, ICT, Preparation for Work, 
Vocational Training, ESOL & Other 

Kirklees Council 
Total: 888 

 
0 

 
0 

 
888 

 
0 

 
0 

Preparation for Work & Other 

Leeds City Council 
Total: 6300 

 
0 

 
0 
 

0 6300 
 
0 

Preparation for Work & Other 

Wakefield Council 
Total: 3646 

 
0 
 

0 
 
0 

 
0 3646 

English, Maths, ICT, Preparation for Work, 
Vocational Training, ESOL & Other 

Colleges B C K L W  

Bradford College 
Total: 4802 

 
4402 

 
200 

 
175 

 
25 

 
0 

English, Maths, ICT, Preparation for Work, 
Vocational Training, ESOL & Other 

Calderdale College 
Total: 1777 

 
391 

 
1244 

 
89 

 
53 

 
0 

English, Maths, ICT, Preparation for Work, 
Vocational Training & ESOL 

Kirklees College 
Total: 6573 

 
400 

 
465 

 
5183 

 
368 

 
157 

English, Maths, ICT, Preparation for Work, 
Vocational Training, ESOL & Other 

Leeds City College 
(Luminate) 
Total: 7787 

 
990 

 
23 67 6621 

 
86 

English, Maths, ICT, Preparation for Work, 
Vocational Training, ESOL & Other 

Leeds College of 
Building 
Total: 800 

 
0 0 

 
0 800 

 
0 

English, Maths, ICT, Vocational Training & 
ESOL 

Shipley College 
Total: 2028 1906 15 18 

 
89 

 

 
0 

English, Maths, ICT, Preparation for Work, 
Vocational Training, ESOL & Other 

Wakefield College 
Total: 2022 

5 3 129 170 1715 
English, Maths, ICT, Preparation for Work, 
Vocational Training, ESOL & Other 

Leeds City 
Region Providers 

B C K L W 
 

City Of York Council 
Total: 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

English, Maths, ICT, Preparation for Work, 
Vocational Training, ESOL & Other 

Ashkam Bryan 
College 

Total: 324 

50 24 47 58 53 English, Maths & Preparation for Work 

Barnsley College 
Total: 90 

0 
 

0 15 5 70 English, Maths, ICT, Preparation for Work, 
Vocational Training, ESOL 

Craven College 
Total: 1220 

939 13 68 170 30 English, Maths, ICT, Preparation for Work, 
ESOL & Other 

Northern College 
Total: 602 

49 46 161 180 166 
English, Maths, ICT, Preparation for Work & 

Other 

Selby College 
Total: 120 

10 10 10 40 50 
English, Maths, ICT, Preparation for Work, 

Vocational Training & ESOL 

York College 
Total: 123 

7 0 0 110 6 
English, Maths, ICT, Preparation for Work, 

Vocational Training & ESOL 



Workers Education 
Association (WEA) 

Total: 3061 
922 390 429 676 644 

English, Maths, ICT, Preparation for Work, 
Vocational Training & ESOL 

Contract For 
Services 

B C K L W 
 

Aim2Learn 
Total: 21 

 
0 0 21 0 0 

English, Maths & ICT 

Back2Work 
Complete Training 

Ltd 
Total: 806 

272 
 

 
0 

 
0 

 
307 

 
227 

 

 
English, Maths, Preparation for Work & 

Vocational Training 

B-Skill Ltd 
Total: 218 

0 0 0 0 218 
English, Maths, ICT, Preparation for Work & 

Vocational Training 

Business Training 
Ltd (Potential4Skills) 

Total: 368 
368 0 0 0 0 

 
English, Maths, ICT & Preparation for Work 

CECOS 
Total: 749 

282 0 0 282 185 
English, Maths, ICT, Preparation for Work & 

ESOL 

DIP Batley 
Total: 225 

0 0 225 0 0 
English, Maths, ICT & Preparation for Work 

Learning Curve 
Group 

Total: 1051 
221 220 180 210 220 

English, Maths, ICT, Preparation for Work, 
Vocational Training & ESOL 

Pathway First 
Total: 961 

383 192 97 192 97 
English, Maths, ICT & Preparation for Work 

People Plus 
Total: 991 

472 0 267 0 252 
English, Maths, ICT, Preparation for Work & 

ESOL 

Realise Learning & 
Employment Ltd 

Total: 694 
340 0 354 0 0 

English, Maths, ICT, Preparation for Work & 
ESOL  

Talented Training 
Total: 178 

0 21 0 157 0 
English, Maths, ICT & Preparation for Work 

The Portland 
Training 
Total: 714 

0 0 0 180 534 
ICT, Preparation for Work & Other 

The Skills Network 
Total: 1503 

300 105 291 577 230 
English, Maths, ICT & Preparation for Work 

Think Employment 
Ltd 

Total: 60 
0 0 0 60 0 

English, Maths, ICT & Preparation for Work 

Total Training 
Provision 
Total: 590 

250 0 90 250 0 
English, Maths, Preparation for Work & 

Vocational Training 

Waltham 
International College 

Ltd 
Total: 268 

90 
 

 
0 

 
88 

 
90 

 
0 

 
English, Maths, ICT, Preparation for Work, 

Vocational Training & ESOL 

West Yorkshire 
Learning Providers 

Total: 19 
0 0 19 0 0 

Preparation for Work & ESOL 

Woodspeen Training 
Ltd 

Total: 783 
526 132 0 0 125 

English, Maths, ICT, Preparation for Work, 
Vocational Training & ESOL 

 


