Appendix A – WY Providers

Provider Name	L	earner	numbe	rs by L	A	Training Offer
Grant Providers	В	С	K	L	W	
Local Authorities						
Bradford City Council Total: 1183	1183	0	0	0	0	English, Maths, ICT, Preparation for Work, Vocational Training, ESOL & Other
Calderdale Council Total: 3006	0	3006	0	0	0	English, Maths, ICT, Preparation for Work, Vocational Training, ESOL & Other
Kirklees Council Total: 888	0	0	888	0	0	Preparation for Work & Other
Leeds City Council Total: 6300	0	0	0	6300	0	Preparation for Work & Other
Wakefield Council Total: 3646	0	0	0	0	3646	English, Maths, ICT, Preparation for Work, Vocational Training, ESOL & Other
Colleges	В	С	K	L	W	
Bradford College Total: 4802	4402	200	175	25	0	English, Maths, ICT, Preparation for Work, Vocational Training, ESOL & Other
Calderdale College Total: 1777	391	1244	89	53	0	English, Maths, ICT, Preparation for Work, Vocational Training & ESOL
Kirklees College Total: 6573	400	465	5183	368	157	English, Maths, ICT, Preparation for Work, Vocational Training, ESOL & Other
Leeds City College (Luminate) Total: 7787	990	23	67	6621	86	English, Maths, ICT, Preparation for Work, Vocational Training, ESOL & Other
Leeds College of Building Total: 800	0	0	0	800	0	English, Maths, ICT, Vocational Training & ESOL
Shipley College Total: 2028	1906	15	18	89	0	English, Maths, ICT, Preparation for Work, Vocational Training, ESOL & Other
Wakefield College Total: 2022	5	3	129	170	1715	English, Maths, ICT, Preparation for Work, Vocational Training, ESOL & Other
Leeds City Region Providers	В	С	к	L	w	
City Of York Council Total:	_	_	_	_	_	English, Maths, ICT, Preparation for Work, Vocational Training, ESOL & Other
Ashkam Bryan College Total: 324	50	24	47	58	53	English, Maths & Preparation for Work
Barnsley College Total: 90	0	0	15	5	70	English, Maths, ICT, Preparation for Work, Vocational Training, ESOL
Craven College Total: 1220	939	13	68	170	30	English, Maths, ICT, Preparation for Work, ESOL & Other
Northern College Total: 602	49	46	161	180	166	English, Maths, ICT, Preparation for Work & Other
Selby College Total: 120	10	10	10	40	50	English, Maths, ICT, Preparation for Work, Vocational Training & ESOL
York College Total: 123	7	0	0	110	6	English, Maths, ICT, Preparation for Work, Vocational Training & ESOL

Workers Education Association (WEA) Total: 3061	922	390	429	676	644	English, Maths, ICT, Preparation for Work, Vocational Training & ESOL
Contract For Services	В	С	К	L	w	
Aim2Learn						English, Maths & ICT
Total: 21	0	0	21	0	0	
Back2Work Complete Training Ltd Total: 806	272	0	0	307	227	English, Maths, Preparation for Work & Vocational Training
B-Skill Ltd Total: 218	0	0	0	0	218	English, Maths, ICT, Preparation for Work & Vocational Training
Business Training Ltd (Potential4Skills) Total: 368	368	0	0	0	0	English, Maths, ICT & Preparation for Work
CECOS Total: 749	282	0	0	282	185	English, Maths, ICT, Preparation for Work & ESOL
DIP Batley Total: 225	0	0	225	0	0	English, Maths, ICT & Preparation for Work
Learning Curve Group Total: 1051	221	220	180	210	220	English, Maths, ICT, Preparation for Work, Vocational Training & ESOL
Pathway First Total: 961	383	192	97	192	97	English, Maths, ICT & Preparation for Work
People Plus Total: 991	472	0	267	0	252	English, Maths, ICT, Preparation for Work & ESOL
Realise Learning & Employment Ltd Total: 694	340	0	354	0	0	English, Maths, ICT, Preparation for Work & ESOL
Talented Training Total: 178	0	21	0	157	0	English, Maths, ICT & Preparation for Work
The Portland Training Total: 714	0	0	0	180	534	ICT, Preparation for Work & Other
The Skills Network Total: 1503	300	105	291	577	230	English, Maths, ICT & Preparation for Work
Think Employment Ltd Total: 60	0	0	0	60	0	English, Maths, ICT & Preparation for Work
Total Training Provision Total: 590	250	0	90	250	0	English, Maths, Preparation for Work & Vocational Training
Waltham International College Ltd Total: 268	90	0	88	90	0	English, Maths, ICT, Preparation for Work, Vocational Training & ESOL
West Yorkshire Learning Providers Total: 19	0	0	19	0	0	Preparation for Work & ESOL
Woodspeen Training Ltd Total: 783	526	132	0	0	125	English, Maths, ICT, Preparation for Work, Vocational Training & ESOL